MXE

M I L W A U K EE

Passengers
Air Freight (Ibs)
Air Mail (Ibs)

Available Seats
Average Per Day

OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS

*110 or more seats

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

Enplaned Deplaned
334,442 329,362
6,474,656 7,556,262
102,172 102,778
Air Carrier Air Carrier
Large* Small
648,850 157,288
20,931 5,074

Air Carrier Large
Air Carrier Small
GA/Civil

Military

Total

Total Landed Weight
(1000 Ibs)

Total

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

Total
Mar 2019

663,804
14,030,918
204,950

Total
Mar 2019

806,138
26,004
Total
Mar 2019

5,903
2,492
862
152

9,409

420,434

Total
Mar 2019

2,695

AIR TRAFFIC REPORT

March 2019
Total
Mar 2018 Change Mar 2019
690,383 -3.85% 1,650,878
14,580,384 -3.77% 40,337,541
138,907 47.54% 741,356
Total
Mar 2018 Change Mar 2019
831,584 -3.06% 2,130,570
26,825 -3.06% 23,673
Total
Mar 2018 Change Mar 2019
6,093 -3.12% 15,503
2,970 -16.09% 7,540
780 10.51% 2,159
168 -9.52% 274
10,011 -6.01% 25,476
443,857 -5.28% 1,129,755

Total
Mar 2018

2,435

LAWRENCE J. TIMMERMAN AIRPORT

Change Mar 2019

10.68% 5,431

Mar 2018

1,758,697
40,426,172
508,016

Mar 2018

2,233,322
24,815

Mar 2018

16,478
8,651
2,223

408

27,760

1,203,328

Mar 2018
5,911

Change

-6.13%
-0.22%
45.93%

Change

-4.60%
-4.60%

Change

-5.92%
-12.84%
-2.88%
-32.84%

-8.23%

-6.11%

Change
-8.12%

12 Months
2018

7,096,714
167,941,306
2,221,535

12 Months
2018

8,672,106
23,759

12 Months
2018

64,338
34,309
11,099

1,944

111,690

4,692,553

12 Months
2018

26,818



