

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN AIR TRAFFIC REPORT March 2019

	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total Mar 2019	Total Mar 2018	Change	Mar 2019	Mar 2018	Change	12 Months 2018	
Passengers	334,442	329,362	663,804	690,383	-3.85%	1,650,878	1,758,697	-6.13%	7,096,714	
Air Freight (lbs)	6,474,656	7,556,262	14,030,918	14,580,384	-3.77%	40,337,541	40,426,172	-0.22%	167,941,306	
Air Mail (lbs)	102,172	102,778	204,950	138,907	47.54%	741,356	508,016	45.93%	2,221,535	
	Air Carrier Large*	Air Carrier Small	Total Mar 2019	Total Mar 2018	Change	Mar 2019	Mar 2018	Change	12 Months 2018	
Available Seats	648.850	157.288	806,138	831.584	-3.06%	2,130,570	2,233,322	-4.60%	8,672,106	
Average Per Day	20,931	5,074	26,004	26,825	-3.06%	23,673	24,815	-4.60%	23,759	
OPERATIONS			Total Mar 2019	Total Mar 2018	Change	Mar 2019	Mar 2018	Change	12 Months 2018	
	Air Carrier Large		5,903	6,093	-3.12%	15,503	16,478	-5.92%	64,338	
	Air Carrier Small GA/Civil Military		2,492	2,970	-16.09%	7,540	8,651	-12.84%	34,309	
			862	780	10.51%	2,159	2,223	-2.88%	11,099	
			152	168	-9.52%	274	408	-32.84%	1,944	
	Total		9,409	10,011	-6.01%	25,476	27,760	-8.23%	111,690	
	Total Landed V (1000 lbs)	Veight	420,434	443,857	-5.28%	1,129,755	1,203,328	-6.11%	4,692,553	
			L	AWRENCE J.	TIMMERMAN	AIRPORT				
			Total Mar 2019	Total Mar 2018	Change	Mar 2019	Mar 2018	Change	12 Months 2018	
OPERATIONS		Total	2,695	2,435	10.68%	5,431	5,911	-8.12%	26,818	